
Предварительные по состоянию на 01.11.2019 г.

QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM

A1 1 UA6CC 60 46 160 130 160 129 380 305 79 69 195 165 195 157 469 391 60 55 155 135 155 130 370 320 1219 1016 849 711
A1 2 RA6CA 80 67 200 165 200 160 480 392 63 56 155 135 155 125 373 316 853 708 853 708
A1 3 R7AW 79 68 185 160 185 150 449 378 61 57 145 135 145 134 351 326 800 704 800 704
A1 4 EU8U 20 18 55 50 55 47 130 115 55 47 165 130 161 125 381 302 67 61 170 155 170 150 407 366 918 783 788 668
A1 5 SD1A 50 42 120 100 120 98 290 240 65 53 160 135 160 132 385 320 52 47 130 125 130 117 312 289 987 849 697 609
A1 6 RK8I 77 60 210 175 210 171 497 406 31 28 75 70 75 70 181 168 678 574 678 574
A1 7 PA5WT 62 53 170 150 170 145 402 348 38 31 100 80 100 78 238 189 640 537 640 537
A1 8 UA3QGT 30 23 95 75 95 74 220 172 32 30 80 70 80 70 192 170 65 57 160 145 160 139 385 341 797 683 605 513
A1 9 LZ1QZ 48 41 120 110 120 110 288 261 48 42 95 85 95 85 238 212 526 473 526 473
A1 10 EW8OM 20 18 45 40 45 40 110 98 46 37 115 85 115 84 276 206 386 304 386 304
A1 11 RL3DX 50 46 125 110 125 109 300 265 300 265 300 265
A1 12 R9SS 7 5 20 20 20 20 47 45 17 16 50 45 50 45 117 106 164 151 164 151
A2 1 UD8A 55 46 150 135 150 134 355 315 21 18 55 40 55 39 131 97 55 51 130 120 130 115 315 286 801 698 670 601
A2 2 RX9AF 46 39 125 105 125 105 296 249 54 48 140 120 140 119 334 287 53 47 130 120 130 115 313 282 943 818 647 569
A2 3 RN9RF 51 41 140 120 140 119 331 280 37 33 85 70 85 70 207 173 538 453 538 453
A2 4 YL2CV 30 28 95 85 95 85 220 198 38 35 110 100 110 100 258 235 478 433 478 433
A2 5 R7MM 36 29 100 75 96 75 232 179 52 46 120 100 120 98 292 244 524 423 524 423
A2 6 SM6FPC 30 27 85 80 85 75 200 182 38 32 110 90 110 90 258 212 458 394 458 394
A2 7 LZ1VQ 23 16 70 50 69 50 162 116 42 33 130 110 130 105 302 248 28 21 75 55 75 55 178 131 642 495 480 379
A2 8 UT4LW 24 22 70 65 70 63 164 150 33 29 95 75 95 74 223 178 42 33 110 85 109 79 261 197 648 525 484 375
A2 9 R3EA 29 26 85 70 85 70 199 166 38 34 95 85 95 85 228 204 427 370 427 370
A2 10 RU9TN 27 19 65 55 65 53 157 127 41 38 100 90 100 86 241 214 398 341 398 341
A2 11 UI8C 30 27 90 80 90 78 210 185 32 27 80 60 80 56 192 143 32 29 65 60 65 60 162 149 564 477 402 334
A2 12 RX3QNE 17 12 55 40 55 39 127 91 18 13 45 35 45 35 108 83 40 36 115 100 115 95 270 231 505 405 397 322
A2 13 EU8F 25 23 60 50 60 50 145 123 38 33 90 80 90 80 218 193 363 316 363 316
A2 14 RN4SC 14 12 40 35 40 35 94 82 24 22 75 65 75 65 174 152 28 26 75 65 75 65 178 156 446 390 352 308
A2 15 RV9CVA 32 25 90 75 90 74 212 174 27 22 60 50 60 50 147 122 28 25 60 50 60 48 148 123 507 419 360 297
A2 16 UA9SMU 26 22 65 55 65 55 156 132 28 25 60 55 60 55 148 135 304 267 304 267
A2 17 EW8G 17 14 50 35 50 34 117 83 19 12 40 25 40 19 99 56 35 30 90 75 90 72 215 177 431 316 332 260
A2 18 RT1I 23 22 75 75 76 72 174 169 21 17 45 35 45 35 111 87 285 256 285 256
A2 19 R9QQ 27 23 80 70 80 70 187 163 11 10 35 30 35 25 81 65 268 228 268 228
A2 20 UT5IZ 43 41 100 95 100 90 243 226 243 226 243 226
A2 21 RA3XCZ 16 13 45 30 45 30 106 73 21 18 65 50 65 50 151 118 257 191 257 191
A2 22 UR4LIN 20 17 45 40 45 39 110 96 20 16 50 40 50 39 120 95 230 191 230 191
A2 23 RL6MF 8 7 10 5 10 5 28 17 10 9 20 15 20 15 50 39 26 24 65 55 65 55 156 134 234 190 206 173
A2 24 UA4FDL 8 7 25 20 25 20 58 47 13 11 30 25 30 24 73 60 19 17 50 45 50 45 119 107 250 214 192 167
A2 25 R3PIQ 22 18 55 45 55 44 132 107 132 107 132 107
A2 26 JA5NSR 12 9 30 20 30 20 144 98 144 98 144 98
A2 27 RZ1A 15 14 45 40 45 37 105 91 105 91 105 91
A2 28 M5M 15 12 40 30 40 30 95 72 4 3 10 5 10 5 24 13 119 85 119 85
A2 29 UR5LEH 8 6 35 25 35 22 78 53 78 53 78 53
A2 30 R0AFF 7 4 25 15 25 15 57 34 57 34 57 34
A3 1 RW3AI V 18 16 55 45 55 45 256 212 22 20 70 60 70 60 324 280 41 39 100 90 101 87 484 432 1064 924 808 712
A3 2 UA3RBP V 19 15 65 45 65 45 298 210 45 38 100 80 100 80 490 396 788 606 788 606
A3 3 RA3AGF P 13 12 25 25 25 25 94,5 93 20 19 60 55 60 55 210 193,5 41 39 100 90 100 90 361,5 328,5 666 615 571,5 522
A3 4 UA9SEC V 15 13 40 30 40 30 190 146 22 20 60 55 60 52 284 254 474 400 474 400
A3 5 UA9CHQ V 15 13 50 40 50 39 230 184 16 14 45 35 45 35 212 168 442 352 442 352
A3 6 R3NAN V 16 14 40 30 40 30 192 148 18 13 45 35 45 35 216 166 408 314 408 314
A3 7 R7MT V 13 11 30 20 30 20 146 102 14 12 45 35 45 35 208 164 354 266 354 266
B1 1 966 RL4A 47 34 145 110 143 105 335 249 52 43 150 115 150 111 352 269 65 57 155 135 155 130 375 322 1062 840 727 591
B1 2 600 R7AT 38 33 110 90 103 90 251 213 60 51 145 115 142 103 347 269 60 55 135 125 135 119 330 299 928 781 677 568
B1 3 1032 UN7ZW 50 42 125 115 125 114 300 271 58 48 100 85 100 78 258 211 558 482 558 482
B1 4 389 RT5C 49 37 140 115 136 114 325 266 42 34 105 90 105 88 252 212 577 478 577 478
B1 5 1219 R0AIB 65 52 175 150 175 150 415 352 415 352 415 352
B1 6 1250 R4OF 28 25 95 80 95 80 218 185 27 24 55 45 55 45 137 114 32 28 70 55 70 54 172 137 527 436 390 322
B1 7 20 RU0LL 10 10 30 30 30 30 140 140 14 12 25 20 25 20 128 104 268 244 268 244
B1 8 920 UN7BBD 7 5 15 10 15 10 37 25 37 25 37 25
B2 1 328 YO8DOH 22 21 65 60 65 59 152 140 57 48 165 130 165 125 387 303 46 43 130 115 130 115 306 273 845 716 693 576
B2 2 140 UR7MZ 38 35 110 100 110 99 258 234 55 48 125 110 125 110 305 268 61 53 135 120 135 119 331 292 894 794 636 560
B2 3 354 OK2QX 66 51 155 125 151 124 372 300 50 43 120 105 120 99 290 247 662 547 662 547
B2 4 99 DF1MM 55 46 155 135 155 135 365 316 42 35 110 85 110 79 262 199 31 25 70 60 70 58 171 143 798 658 627 515
B2 5 1188 RT7C 38 32 95 85 95 80 228 197 63 53 130 115 127 110 320 278 548 475 548 475
B2 6 160 RA9DZ 49 42 135 115 135 112 319 269 27 25 60 50 60 50 147 125 42 38 95 85 95 79 232 202 698 596 551 471
B2 7 239 RM3Z 20 17 65 60 65 60 150 137 36 32 95 85 95 85 226 202 55 47 130 110 130 108 315 265 691 604 541 467
B2 8 1123 UN7LDR 25 21 85 75 85 73 195 152,1 49 43 105 90 105 85 259 218 44 40 110 95 110 89 264 224 718 594,1 523 442
B2 9 906 RK3P 25 21 70 50 70 50 165 121 53 46 140 125 136 120 329 291 494 412 494 412
B2 10 908 RA7R 29 25 80 60 80 60 189 145 52 49 120 110 120 108 292 240,3 481 385,3 481 385,3
B2 11 122 UA6HFI 34 31 85 75 84 71 203 177 46 39 85 70 85 68 216 177 419 354 419 354
B2 12 1080 UC5D 36 28 95 80 88 75 219 183 29 21 80 65 80 65 189 151 408 334 408 334
B2 13 124 UT1IM 13 11 35 30 35 30 83 71 52 48 120 110 120 105 292 263 375 334 375 334
B2 14 1216 F6CEL 40 36 100 90 96 90 236 216 21 15 60 50 56 50 137 115 23 17 60 50 60 49 143 116 516 447 379 332
B2 15 718 SM0Y 26 23 80 65 80 65 186 153 31 29 75 70 75 70 181 169 26 24 65 55 65 55 156 134 523 456 367 322
B2 16 131 UA4QK 20 17 70 60 70 60 160 137 25 22 65 55 65 51 155 128 32 29 85 70 85 70 202 169 517 434 362 306
B2 17 157 R8WO 28 23 75 65 75 64 178 152 33 27 75 65 75 60 183 152 361 304 361 304
B2 18 171 D1M 23 21 60 55 60 53 143 129 20 16 65 50 65 49 150 115 23 21 60 55 60 51 143 127 436 371 293 256
B2 19 1022 DL3KWR 31 25 60 45 53 41 144 111 26 21 65 55 65 55 156 131 300 242 300 242
B2 20 793 UX2IJ 48 41 115 95 115 95 278 231 278 231 278 231
B2 21 951 UT7LW 18 15 45 30 45 30 108 75 26 24 70 65 70 65 166 154 274 229 274 229
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B2 22 61 R0RG 26 21 85 70 85 70 196 161 10 10 25 25 25 24 60 59 256 220 256 220
B2 23 500 OM7AT 21 17 50 45 50 45 121 107 12 12 25 25 25 25 62 62 16 14 45 35 45 35 106 84 289 253 227 191
B2 24 568 RA9MX 40 34 75 65 75 65 190 164 190 164 190 164
B2 25 886 I1MMN 9 7 35 30 35 25 79 62 14 11 50 45 50 45 114 101 10 8 30 25 30 25 70 58 263 221 193 163
B2 26 1023 DL3KWF 15 11 40 30 40 30 95 71 14 13 35 35 35 35 84 83 179 154 179 154
B2 27 384 RT4P 22 21 70 65 70 63 162 149 162 149 162 149
B2 28 1230 UR5AW 15 12 40 30 40 30 95 72 15 13 40 30 40 29 95 72 190 144 190 144
B2 29 729 RD3FT 18 17 50 45 50 45 118 107 118 107 118 107
B2 30 957 UA3PP 5 4 10 5 10 5 25 14 12 11 40 35 40 35 92 81 117 95 117 95
B2 31 243 RA0AY 3 3 10 10 10 10 23 23 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 26 26 26 26
B3 1 518 UT3IZ V 45 38 145 120 145 120 670 556 55 49 130 115 130 115 630 558 58 52 135 115 135 109 656 552 1956 1666 1326 1114
B3 2 1195 RA9SF V 36 31 105 90 105 88 492 418 52 41 125 100 125 93 604 468 52 48 115 110 115 105 564 526 1660 1412 1168 994
B3 3 315 R6CC V 28 26 75 70 75 70 356 332 44 39 115 90 115 80 548 418 40 35 105 90 105 84 500 418 1404 1168 1048 836
B3 4 1100 RU3YAA V 23 18 55 45 55 45 266 216 30 26 90 70 91 70 422 332 42 39 105 95 105 90 504 448 1192 996 926 780
B3 5 60 RD1T V 31 27 100 85 100 85 462 394 33 28 100 80 100 80 466 376 32 30 85 75 85 75 404 360 1332 1130 928 770
B3 6 554 OK1DQP V 25 21 70 60 70 60 330 282 22 19 60 45 60 45 284 218 20 18 45 35 45 35 220 176 834 676 614 500
B3 7 300 RN3DMB V 5 3 15 10 15 10 70 46 16 13 45 40 45 40 212 186 19 17 55 45 55 43 258 210 540 442 470 396
B3 8 733 F5YG B 14 11 40 30 40 30 94 71 13 10 45 35 45 35 103 80 14 11 40 30 40 26 94 67 291 218 197 151
B3 9 265 RA3AL B 9 7 30 20 30 20 69 47 69 47 69 47
B3 10 68 UA0SBQ/P V 7 3 10 5 10 5 54 26 54 26 54 26

Принятые Отсутствующие
CALL 20M 40M 80M CALL 20M 40M 80M

QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM D1M * * * 9A1AA 67 68 56
DF1MM * * * DL3KWF 27

A1 1 UA6CC 60 46 160 130 160 129 380 305 DL3KWF * * DL3KWR 20
A1 2 RL3DX 50 46 125 110 125 109 300 265 DL3KWR * * IK0HBN 37 19 10
A1 3 SD1A 50 42 120 100 120 98 290 240 EU8F * * R1AU 14
A1 4 UA3QGT 32 30 80 70 80 70 192 170 EU8U * * * RK1NWA 11 12 14
A1 5 EU8U 20 18 55 50 55 47 130 115 EW8G * * * RL3DX 31
A2 1 RX9AF 46 39 125 105 125 105 296 249 EW8OM * * RQ9F/3 15 10
A2 2 UT5IZ 43 41 100 95 100 90 243 226 F5YG * * * UA3MCH 17 23
A2 3 UT4LW 24 22 70 65 70 63 164 150 F6CEL * * * UA3RBR 17 9
A2 4 UI8C 32 27 80 60 80 56 192 143 I1MMN * * * UA5F 24
A2 5 RV9CVA 27 22 60 50 60 50 147 122 JA5NSR * UR5LEH 10
A2 6 LZ1VQ 23 16 70 50 69 50 162 116 LZ1QZ * * UX8IX 23 36 53
A2 7 R3PIQ 22 18 55 45 55 44 132 107 LZ1VQ * * * YT5FD 13
A2 8 JA5NSR 12 9 30 20 30 20 72 98 M5M * * YU1KN 20
A2 9 UD8A 21 18 55 40 55 39 131 97 OK1DQP * * *
A2 10 RZ1A 15 14 45 40 45 37 105 91 OK2QX * *
A2 11 RX3QNE 18 13 45 35 45 35 108 83 OM7AT * * *
A2 12 RN4SC 14 12 40 35 40 35 94 82 PA5WT * *
A2 13 EW8G 19 12 40 25 40 19 99 56 R0AFF *
A2 14 UR5LEH 8 6 35 25 35 22 78 53 R0AIB *
A2 15 UA4FDL 8 7 25 20 25 20 58 47 R0RG * *
A2 16 R0AFF 7 4 25 15 25 15 57 34 R3EA * *
A2 17 RL6MF 8 7 10 5 10 5 28 17 R3NAN * *
A3 1 RW3AI 18 16 55 45 55 45 128 212 R3PIQ *
A3 2 RA3AGF 13 12 25 25 25 25 63 93 R4OF * * *
B1 1 1219 R0AIB 65 52 175 150 175 150 415 352 R6CC * * *
B1 2 966 RL4A 47 34 145 110 143 105 335 249 R7AT * * *
B1 3 600 R7AT 38 33 110 90 103 90 251 213 R7AW * *
B1 4 1250 R4OF 27 24 55 45 55 45 137 114 R7MM * *
B1 5 920 UN7BBD 7 5 15 10 15 10 37 25 R7MT * *
B2 1 140 UR7MZ 38 35 110 100 110 99 258 234 R8WO * *
B2 2 793 UX2IJ 48 41 115 95 115 95 278 231 R9QQ * *
B2 3 568 RA9MX 40 34 75 65 75 65 190 164 R9SS * *
B2 4 1123 UN7LDR 25 21 85 75 85 73 195 152,1 RA0AY * *
B2 5 384 RT4P 22 21 70 65 70 63 162 149 RA3AGF * * *
B2 6 99 DF1MM 31 25 70 60 70 58 171 143 RA3AL *
B2 7 328 YO8DOH 22 21 65 60 65 59 152 140 RA3XCZ * *
B2 8 239 RM3Z 20 17 65 60 65 60 150 137 RA6CA * *
B2 9 718 SM0Y 26 24 65 55 65 55 156 134 RA7R * *
B2 10 131 UA4QK 25 22 65 55 65 51 155 128 RA9DZ * * *
B2 11 160 RA9DZ 27 25 60 50 60 50 147 125 RA9MX *
B2 12 171 D1M 20 16 65 50 65 49 150 115 RA9SF * * *
B2 13 1216 F6CEL 21 15 60 50 56 50 137 115 RD1T * * *
B2 14 729 RD3FT 18 17 50 45 50 45 118 107 RD3FT *
B2 15 500 OM7AT 12 12 25 25 25 25 62 62 RK3P * *
B2 16 886 I1MMN 10 8 30 25 30 25 70 58 RK8I * *
B3 1 518 UT3IZ 58 52 135 115 135 109 328 552 RL3DX *
B3 2 1195 RA9SF 36 31 105 90 105 88 246 418 RL4A * * *
B3 3 60 RD1T 32 30 85 75 85 75 202 360 RL6MF * * *
B3 4 315 R6CC 28 26 75 70 75 70 178 332 RM3Z * * *
B3 5 1100 RU3YAA 23 18 55 45 55 45 133 216 RN3DMB * * *
B3 6 554 OK1DQP 20 18 45 35 45 35 110 176 RN4SC * * *
B3 7 733 F5YG 14 11 40 30 40 26 94 67 RN9RF * *
B3 8 265 RA3AL 9 7 30 20 30 20 69 47 RT1I * *
B3 9 300 RN3DMB 5 3 15 10 15 10 35 46 RT4P *
B3 10 68 UA0SBQ/P 7 3 10 5 10 5 27 26 RT5C * *
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RU0LL * *
RU3YAA * * *
RU9TN * *
RV9CVA * * *
RW3AI * * *
RX3QNE * * *
RX9AF * * *
RZ1A *
SD1A * * *
SM0Y * * *
SM6FPC * *
UA0SBQ/P *
UA3PP * *
UA3QGT * * *
UA3RBP * *
UA4FDL * * *
UA4QK * * *
UA6CC * * *
UA6HFI * *
UA9CHQ * *
UA9SEC * *
UA9SMU * *
UC5D * *
UD8A * * *
UI8C * * *
UN7BBD *
UN7LDR * * *
UN7ZW * *
UR4LIN * *
UR5AW * *
UR5LEH *
UR7MZ * * *
UT1IM * *
UT3IZ * * *
UT4LW * * *
UT5IZ *
UT7LW * *
UX2IJ *
YL2CV * *
YO8DOH * * *


